

LC connector multimode 3mm



Part number	20 10 125 8211
Specification	LC connector multimode 3mm
HARTING eCatalogue	https://b2b.harting.com/20101258211

Image is for illustration purposes only. Please refer to product description.

Identification

Category	Contacts
Type of contact	LC contact
Description of the contact	Multimode for cable diameter up to 3 mm

Version

Gender	Male
Manufacturing process	Turned contacts

Technical characteristics

Limiting temperature	-40 +75 °C	
Emiling temperature	10 170 0	

Material properties

RoHS	compliant
ELV status	compliant
China RoHS	е
REACH Annex XVII substances	Not contained
REACH ANNEX XIV substances	Not contained
REACH SVHC substances	Not contained
California Proposition 65 substances	Yes
California Proposition 65 substances	Nickel
	Lead
	Antimony trioxide
	Naphthalene



Commercial data

Packaging size	2
Net weight	3.5 g
Country of origin	Germany
European customs tariff number	85367000
eCl@ss	27440204 Contact for industrial connectors

X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Headers & Wire Housings category:

Click to view products by HARTING manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below:

892-18-020-10-001101 58102-G61-06LF 582553-1 0009485154 009176003701906 0050291907 LY20-4P-DT1-P1E-BR 02.125.8002.8

609-3404 61062-3 622-0430 622-3653LF 63453-116 636-1030 636-1427 636-3427 636-4007 641938-9 641991-4 644827-2 65817-010LF

65817-015LF 65863-015LF 66207-023LF 67095-007LF 67601157 68648-049 70.362.1628.0 70-4210 70-4226B 70-4853B 707-5020 707
5028 71.350.2428.0 71918-208LF 71961-016LF 733-134 733-162 754199-000 760-3052 787-8014-00 79531-3000 FCN-360C032-B FCN-367T-T012/H FCN-723D010/2 80.063.4001.1 800-90-001-10-001000 800-90-010-10-002000 801-43-002-10-013000 801-43-006-10-002000